Ergebnisliste — ‘-

4, "Paul-Holzwarth-Pokal" vom 3./4. September 1994

Damenflorett
. Steffi Jurisic (SV Boblingen)
. Diana Nitsch (TSG Eislingen)
. Verena Latty (FC Mosbach)
. Simone Frey (TSG Eislingen)
. Sara Quast (FC Weinstadt)
. Friederike Durr (TV Cannstatt)
. Caroline Lichtenfels (FC Mosbach)
. Sarah Wegener (FC Weinstadt)
. Melanie Strobel (TSF Esslingen)
10. Mirjam Neuffer (TSG Eislingen)
11. Barbara Schormair (MTV Ingolstadt)
12. Gundula Straub (tus Stuttgart)
13. Mira Ettischer (TSF Esslingen)
14. Julia Ziora (FC Weinstadt)
15. Stephanie Neher (FC Weinstadt)
16. Larissa Geyer (TSF Esslingen)
17. Alexandra Brummer (tus Stuttgart)
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Herrenflorett

. Stephan Bair (PSV Stuttgart)

. Christian Stoiber (SV Boblingen)

. Dennis Schwager (FC Mosbach)

. Veit Quandt (SC Korb)

. Nico Wolf (PSV Stuttgart)

. Yves Weber (FC Mosbach)

. Georg Kando (TV Cannstatt)

. Daniel Jacoby (FC Mosbach)

. David Reis (FC Mosbach)

10. Istvan Sahin (TV Cannstatt)

11. Jens Rubi (FC Weinstadt)

12. Guido Ernst (MTV Stuttgart)

13. David Matrai (FC Weinstadt)

14. Daniel Heidrich (FC Weinstadt)

15. Gerrit Stein (TSF Esslingen)

16. Michael Schildt (TSF Welzheim)
17. Holger Salz-Siegwalt (VfL Kirchheim)
18. Alexander Schierle (VfL Kirchheim)
19. Benjamin Ellwanger (FC Weinstadt)
20. Philipp Currlin (VfL Kirchheim)
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Damendegen
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Katrin Mansperger (FC Weinstadt)
Kerstin Besser (FC Weinstadt)

. Sandra KuhfuB (SV Boblingen)

Nina Stich (FC Weinstadt)
Diana Nitsch (TSG Eislingen)
Simone Zerrweck (TSG Backnang)

. Steffi Gotz (TSG Backnang)
. Gundula Straub (tus Stuttgart)

. Stephanie Neher (FC Weinstadt)

10 Melanie Strobel (TSF Esslingen)

11.

12.

Julia Ziora (FC Weinstadt)
Kriemhild Hienz (Heidenheimer SB)

Herrendegen
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11

. Andreas Kasper (SC Korb)

. Aleksandr Plotnikov (BLR/Molodetschno)
. Alexej Schlojdo (BLR/Molodetschno)

. Holger Kierstein (SV Boblingen)

. Kai Hermann (FC Weinstadt)

. Andreas Karle (SV Boblingen)

. Jorg PeiBker (FC Weinstadt)

. Daniel Heidrich (FC Weinstadt)

. Bjorn Girrbach (SV Boblingen)

10.
. Christian Stoiber (SV Boblingen)
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.

Gerrit Stein (TSF Esslingen)

Arved Gintenreiter (SpVgg Feuerbach)
Thomas Maier (MTV Minchen)
Jean-Pierre Greco (FC Weinstadt)
David Matrai (FC Weinstadt)

Wolf Schwenkglenks (tus Stuttgart)
Markus Rinderknecht (FC Weinstadt)
Tim Kohler (FC Weinstadt)

Stefan Polzer (FC Weinstadt)

Holger Ruf (TSF Esslingen)
Thorsten Wohrle (TSG Backnang)
Martin Rehbein (FC Weinstadt)
Benjamin Ellwanger (FC Weinstadt)
David Pfizenmaier (FC Weinstadt)
Jens Rubi (FC Weinstadt)



Sabel

. Dirk Schneider (FC Goppingen)

. Alexander Schmid (TSG Eislingen)
. Sebastian Schmid (FC Goppingen)
. Andreas MiBigmann (TSF Esslingen)
. Sven Schubert (FC Goppingen)

. Peter Marus (FC Goppingen)

. Harald Stehr (TSG Eislingen)

. Philipp Grimm (TSG Eislingen)

. Alexander Gottwik (FC Goppingen)
10. Tobias Schuster (TSG Eislingen)
11. Christian Geiger (FC Goppingen)
12. Steffen Gugenhan (TSG Esilingen)
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